will commence following the completion of guarantee period of 24 months from the date of 

successful commissioning as detailed in Vol-II (Scope of Work & Technical 

Specifications) of the tender document.  

7.0 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  

(a) The tenderer is required to submit Earnest Money of Rs. 1,33,000/- (Rupees One Lakh 

Thirty-Three Thousand only) along with the Tender in one of the following alternative 

forms:  

mailto:contracts@nmdc.co.in
mailto:contracts@nmdc.co.in
http://mstcecommerce.com/
http://www.nmdc.co.in/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/

A crossed bank draft (or banker’s cheque in case of local parties), in favour of NMDC